Date:
Time:
Location:

Language:

16:30

17:00

17:15

18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45
19:45

DAAD Deutscher Akademischer Austauschdienst
German Academic Exchange Service

Prof. Dr. med. Hans J. Schlitt ML
Director of the Clinic and Polyclinic of Surgery
University Hospital Regensburg

“Innovations in liver surgery and transplantation”

20.10.2023

17:00 — 19:45

Thilisi State University
Building 1, Room 115

English

Welcome coffee

Opening
Dr. Nino Antadze
Deputy Head of the DAAD Regional Office Thilisi

Prof. Dr. Maia Bitskinashvili
Dean of the Faculty of Medicine/TSU

Speeches
Prof. Dr. med. Hans J. Schlitt
“Innovations in liver surgery and transplantation”

Prof. Dr. Dimitri Kordzaia

Director of A. Natishvili Institute of Experimental Morphology
“EM of corrosion casts in research of biliary pathways —

the findings and perspectives”

Levan Gogichaishvili

Faculty of Translational Medicine/TSU

Fostering Excellence: Regensburg University Clinic's Impact on
Transplantology and Surgical Oncology in Georgia

Discussion
Reception
End of the Workshop

DAAD-AuRenstelle Thilissi



