

Science Lecture

Prof. Dr. med. Hans J. Schlitt ML Director of the Clinic and Polyclinic of Surgery University Hospital Regensburg

"Innovations in liver surgery and transplantation"

Date: Time: Location:	Building 1, Room 115
Language:	English
16:30	Welcome coffee
17:00	Opening Dr. Nino Antadze Deputy Head of the DAAD Regional Office Tbilisi
	Prof. Dr. Maia Bitskinashvili Dean of the Faculty of Medicine/TSU
17:15	Speeches Prof. Dr. med. Hans J. Schlitt "Innovations in liver surgery and transplantation"
18:00	Prof. Dr. Dimitri Kordzaia Director of A. Natishvili Institute of Experimental Morphology "EM of corrosion casts in research of biliary pathways – the findings and perspectives"
18:15	Levan Gogichaishvili Faculty of Translational Medicine/TSU Fostering Excellence: Regensburg University Clinic's Impact on Transplantology and Surgical Oncology in Georgia
18:30	Discussion
18:45	Reception
19:45	End of the Workshop